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  Name Email

Jon Ambrose GADNR Jon.Ambrose@dnr.state.ga.us

Laurel Barnhill USFWS Refuges	
  I&M laurel_barnhill@fws.gov

Walter Bolton USFWS walter_bolFn@fws.gov

BreG Boston Group	
  SoluFons breGboston@me.com

Robert Boyles SCDNR BoylesR@dnr.sc.gov

James BurneG USFWS North	
  Florida	
  NWRs james_burneG@fws.gov

Breck Carmichael SCDNR carmichaelB@dnr.sc.gov

Ginger Deason SALCC ginger_deason@fws.gov

Joe DeVivo NPS joe_devivo@nps.gov

John Doresky USFWS ES john_doresky@fws.gov
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Rick Durbrow EPA durbrow.rick@epamail.epa

Robert Drumm DPW robert.i.drumm6.civ@mail.mil

John Earle USFWS Eufaula	
  NWR john_earle@fws.gov

John Elofson USFWS Law	
  enforcement john_elofson@fws.gov

Vic Engel USGS Southeast	
  Ecological	
  Science	
  Centervengel@usgs.gov

Jimmy	
   Evans GADNR Jimmy.Evans@dnr.state.ga.us

Sarah Fangman NOAA sarah.fangman@noaa.gov

Glen Gaines USFS ggaines@fs.fed.us

Jane Griess USFWS Savannah	
  Coastal	
  Refuges jane_griess@fws.gov

Andrew Gude USFWS Lower	
  Suwannee	
  and	
  Cedar	
  Keys	
  NWRandrew_gude@fws.gov
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Byron Hamilton USFWS Fisheries byron_hamilton@fws.gov

Andrew Hammond USFWS Piedmont	
  NWR andrew_hammond@fws.gov

Vern Herr Group	
  SoluFons vherr@groupsoluFons.us

MaG Kimball Guana-­‐Tolomato-­‐Matanzas	
  NaFonal	
  Estuarine	
  Research	
  ReserveMaGhew.Kimball@dep.state.fl.us

Ken McDermond SALCC ken_mcdermond@fws.gov

Tom Mackenzie USFWS EA tom_mackenzie@fws.gov

Jan McKinnion GADNR Jan.Mackinnon@dnr.state.ga.us

Kevin Moody FHWA kevin.moody@dot.gov

Rua Mordecai SALCC rua_mordecai@fws.gov
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Catherine Phillips USFWS PCFWCO catherine_phillips@fws.gov

Laura Rich-­‐Acosta NPS Fort	
  Pulaski Laura_Rich_Acosta@nps.gov

Mark ScoG SCDNR ScoGM@dnr.sc.gov

Reggie Thackston GADNR Reggie.Thackston@dnr.state.ga.us

Sandy Tucker USFWS ES sandy_tucker@fws.gov

Daniel Tufford USC Carolinas	
  Integrated	
  Sciences	
  and	
  Assessmenttufford@sc.edu

David Viker USFWS RO	
  refuges david_viker@fws.gov

William Wayman USFWS Warm	
  Springs	
  FTC william_wayman@fws.gov

T.	
  Bently Wigley Clemson NaFonal	
  Council	
  for	
  Air	
  and	
  Stream	
  Improvement,	
  Inc.wigley@clemson.edu

Marshall Williams DOD



First	
  Name Last	
  Name Organiza0on Office	
  Name Email

Sign	
  In	
  Sheet	
  for:	
  SALCC	
  Biological	
  Objec0ves	
  Workshop

October	
  16-­‐18,	
  2012
Savannah,	
  GA

Troy Wilson USFWS Mig	
  Birds troy_wilson@fws.gov

David Whitaker SCDNR WhitakerD@dnr.sc.gov

Maria Whitehead TNC mwhitehead@tnc.org

Brian Yanchik FHWA brian.yanchik@dot.gov

Emily Granstaff SARP emily_granstaff@fws.gov

Lisa GarreG NPS lisa_garreG@nps.gov

Tim Beaty DOD Fmothy.a.beaty2.civ@mail.mil

Bill Uihlein USFWS william_uihlein@fws.gov

Debbie Devore USFWS debbie_devore@fws.gov
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Larry Carlile DOD lawrence.d.carlile.civ@mail.mil

Mackie McIntosh USACE

Fernando	
   Nunez USFWS fernando_nunez@fws.gov

Tracy Grazia USFS tgrazia@fs.fed.us

Duke Rankin USFS drankin@fs.fed.us

Chuck Hayes USFWS chuck_hayes@fws.gov

Mindy Gautreaux USFWS mindy_gautreaux@fws.gov
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Emily	
  Jo	
  Williams/R4/FWS/DOI

ChrisFne	
  Willis/R4/FWS/DOI

troy_wilson@fws.gov
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